2020 Section K — Beer, Wine & Liqueurs

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS:

LEFT BARREL BREWING

NON - COMMERCIAL
ALL GRAIN BEER

1 Lager

2 Wheat

3 Ale

3 Ale

3 Ale

4 Porter

4 Porter

5 Stout

5 Stout

5 Stout

6 Any Other All-grain Beer
6 Any Other All-grain Beer

CHAMPION ALL- GRAIN BEER:

EXTRACT/ KIT BEER
7 Lager
11 Stout
11 Stout

CHAMPION EXTRACT/ KIT BEER :

CHAMPION BEER OF SHOW:
RESERVE CHAMPION BEER :
CHAMPION ALE (9 entries in class):
AGGREGATE POINTS

WINE

13 Red Wine
13 Red Wine

JOE BREW

Stewart Garden
Stefan Wagner

Gerald Flynn
Ben Cooney
Stewart Garden

Stewart Garden
Bruce Tonkin

Stewart Garden
Ossie Hebart
Gavin Pennell

Stewart Garden
James Killey

Stewart Garden

James Sadler

Deep Creek Honey

Alex Thurston

Richard Mayne "Deep Creek Honey'

Stewart Garden
James Killey
Gerald Flynn
Stewart Garden

Gavin Pennell
Adrian Mohor

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



13

14
14

Red Wine

White Wine
White Wine

CHAMPION WINE :

18

21

21

21

22
22

25
25

Apple Cider

ALTERNATE BEVERAGES
Home Spirit Based
Liqueur

Home Spirit Based
Liqueur

Home Spirit Based
Liqueur

Cream Based Liqueur
Cream Based Liqueur

Any Other Alcoholic Drink
Any Other Alcoholic Drink

CHAMPION ALTERNATE BEVERAGE :

35

38

COMMERCIAL
WINE

Red Wine

Sparkling Wine

CHAMPION WINE :

Gavin Pennell

Gavin Pennell
Adrian Mohor

Gavin Pennell

Bruce Tonkin

Irene Noakes
Wendy Stewart
Wendy Stewart

Wendy Stewart
Wendy Stewart

Kathleen Bentley
Irene Noakes

Wendy Stewart

Grancari Estate
Wines

Grancari Estate
Wines

Grancari Estate
Wines

3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st



